333 GOLDEN BEACH DR, GOLDEN BEACH FL
33160

Introducing 333 Golden Beach Drive, a masterpiece of luxury
living nestled in the prestigious enclave of Golden Beach. This
gorgeous Mediterranean residence transcends expectations,
offering an unparalleled blend of sophistication, comfort, and
exclusivity. A spacious floor plan with endless natural light, high
ceilings & impeccable design, this home offers its next owner the

opportunity to [...]
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Property Features

Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: GOLDEN BEACH SEC E
Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 6 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 4810 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 11250 sq ft Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions
Tax Year: 2022 Tax Annual Amount: $19,704

Pool Y/N: Yes County: Miami-Dade County

Date added: Added 10 months ago Original List Price: $6,725,000

DOM: 43 MLS ID: A11538291

Building Details

Building Area Total: 6169 sq ft Parking Features: Driveway, Paver Block
Security Features: Fire Alarm, Owned Burglar View: Garden

Alarm, Smoke Detector

Entry Location: Foyer Building Name: GOLDEN BEACH SECE
Covered Spaces: 2 Garage Spaces: 2

Garage Y/N: Yes Roof: Barrel Roof

Rooms

Room Master Bathroom Features: Dual Sinks, Shower Room Bedroom Features: At Least

Only 1 Bedroom Ground Level, Primary
Bedroom Upstairs, Sitting Area -
Primary Bedroom

Room Living Room Features: Den/Library/Office,
Family Room, Media Room, Storage Room, Utility
Room/Laundry

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water

Architectural Style: Attached, Two Story, Mediterranean

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water
Heater, Gas Range, Refrigerator, Wall Oven, Washer

Sewer: Public Sewer

Door Features: French Doors

Electric: Circuit Breakers

Cooling: Central Air, Electric

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Built-in Features,
Closet Cabinetry, Entrance Foyer, French Doors, Laundry
Tub, Other, Skylight, Walk-In Closet(s), Den/Library/Office,
Family Room, Media Room, Storage, Utility Room/Laundry

Furnished: Unfurnished

Fencing: Fenced
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Patio & Porch Features: Open
Balcony

View Y/N: Yes

Pool Features: In Ground,
Equipment Stays, Gunite, Pool/Spa
Combo

Exterior Features: Built-In Grill,
Lighting, Open Balcony

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Window Features: Clear Impact
Glass, Skylight, Blinds, High Impact
Windows, Impact Glass

Attached Garage Y/N: Yes

Heating: Central, Electric

Flooring: Marble



